Special Event
Menu Planner Prices

Y 74
MARIANO'S
www.marianos.com/catering
SERVES  PRICE SERVES  PRICE
BREAKFAST Fresh Cut Fruit Fruit Kabobs 10-12 27.99
Baker’s Breakfast Platter Guacamole and Salsa Platter with Tortilla Chips
Small 10-12 19.99 Small 10-12 25.99
Large 20-24  39.99 Large 20-24  45.99
Gourmet Breakfast Pastries Italian Specialty Tray
Small 10-12 9.99 Small 10-12  56.99
Large 20-24 19.99 Large 20-24 66.99
Lox Platter Mediterranean Hummus and Veggie Tray with Pita
Small 10-12 39.99 Small 10-12 19.99
Large 20-24  74.99 Large 20-24  35.99
Bagels and Cream Cheese Platter 10-12  31.99 Seasfood”SaIad and Smoked Salmon Tray 20,05
. ma 10-12 .
Muffin Platter 10-12 19.99 Large 20-24 49.99
Donut Platter 10-12 9.99 Shrimp Cocktail Tray
Individual Parfaits 1 3.99 Small 10-12 29.99
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice 6-8 6.99 Large 20-24 54.99
Coffee to Go 8-10 39.99 Signature Spreads Platter
Smalll 10-12 35.99
MURRAY’S Large 20-24 65.99
Taco Dip Platter with Tortilla Chips
Crowd-Pleaser Board 8-10  39.99 Small 10-12  24.99
Brunch Cheese Board 8-10 49.99 Large 20-24 29.99
Happy Hour Cheese Board 8-10 39.99
Ultimate Party Cheese Board 8-10 34.99 SANDWICHES & SALADS
World Traveler Cheese Board 8-10 39.99 Assorted Sub Platter
Charcuterie Party Tray 16-20 64.99 fma” ;023 ::gg
Sweet & Savory Board 16-20  79.99 al argSe b Plat o .
. alian Sub Platter
Celebration Cheese Board 16-20 79.99 Small 10-12 29.99
Italian Picnic Board 16-20 89.99 Large 20-24 55.99
Croissant Platter
PLATTERS Small 10-12 36.99
Crudité Tray with Dip Large 20-24  69.99
Small 10-12 19.99 Gourmet Wrap and Roll Tray
Large 20-24 27.99 Small 10-12 29.99
Cubed Cheese Platter Large 20-24  79.99
Small 10-12 21.99 Petite Sandwich Tray
Large 20-24 43.99 Small 10-12 39.99
Deviled Eggs Large 20-24  79.99
Small 10-12 31.99 Gourmet Deli Cheese Tray
Large 20-24 54.99 Small 10-12 41.99
Fresh Cut Fruit Platter Large 20-24  69.99
Small 10-12 25.99 Gourmet Deli Meat Tray
Large 20-24 39.99 Small 10-12 56.99
Fruit and Berries with Yogurt Dip Large 20-24 66.99
Smalll 10-12  29.99 Gourmet Deli Meat and Cheese Tray
Large 20-24 44.99 Small 10-12 36.99
Large 20-24 49.99



SERVES
SANDWICHES & SALADS (CONTINUED)

Sandwich Topper Tray

Small 10-12

Large 20-24
Sandwich Lunch Box 1
Salad Lunch Box 1
Caesar Salad 6-8
Caesar Salad with Chicken 6-8
Chef Salad 6-8
Cobb Salad 6-8
Garden Salad 6-8
Strawberry Spinach Salad 6-8
ENTREES
Italian Beef 10-12
Italian Chicken Breast 8-10
Italian Meatballs 10-12
Italian Sausage & Peppers 10-12
Chicken Milanese 8-10
Baked Salmon 10-12
BBQ Ribs 12-16
Baked Chicken

24pc 10-12

48pc 20-24

72pc 32-36

96pc 44-48
Fried Chicken

24pc 10-12

48pc 20-24

72pc 32-36

96pc 44-48
Bone-In Wings (Spicy or Honey) 10-12
Boneless Wings (Garlic Parmesan
or Plain) 10-12
Chicken Tenders (Original, Nashville Hot
or Honey BBQ) 10-12
SIDES
Assorted Rolls

Small 10-12

Large 20-24
Barbecue Mini Meatballs 10-12
Grilled Asparagus 10-12
Mashed Potatoes 10-12

Roasted Brussels Sprouts with Tomatoes 10-12

PRICE

24.99
44.99

9.99

9.99
19.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
23.99
23.99

59.99
29.99
29.99
39.99
39.99
35.99
74.99

17.99
35.99
53.99
71.99

17.99
35.99
53.99
71.99

29.99

29.99

29.99

12.99
25.99

29.99
29.99
24.99
24.99

Signature Macaroni & Cheese
Caprese Salad

Cole Slaw

Macaroni Salad

Classic Potato Salad
Steakhouse Potato Salad

DESSERT

Bars and Brownies
Small
Large

Gourmet Cookie Tray
Small
Large

Mini Dessert Platter
Small
Large

Gourmet Chocolate Covered Pretzels

Italian Cookie Tray
Cannoli Dip Tray

Bella Cupcake Platter
Cheesecake Slice Platter
Large Fruit Tart

Custom Cakes

SERVES
10-12
16-20
16-20
16-20
16-20
16-20

10-12
20-24

10-12
20-24

10-12
20-24

20-24
20-24
10-12
10-12
10-12

6-8

PRICE

39.99
market
market
market
market
market

17.99
29.99

17.99
29.99

17.99
29.99

34.99
49.99
28.99
39.99
49.99
19.99

(choose from 1/4, 1/2 and full sheet cakes, photo cakes,

and more)

Contact your local bakery to place an order

SUSHI
Large Poke Bowl

Sushi Platter
Small
Large

Sushi Appetizer Platter

8-10

8-10
16-20

8-10

39.99

39.99
69.99

39.99

BEVERAGES

Choose from wine, champagne, beer, seltzer,
spirits, mixers and more

Contact your local Adult Beverage
Department to place an order.

BALLOONS & FLORAL

Bouquets, Centerpieces, Custom Arrangements

and more

Contact your local Floral Department to place

an order.



