

Special Event Menu Planner Prices





www.marianos.com/catering

				055750	DD105	
	SERVES	PRICE	Fresh Cut Fruit Fruit Kabobs	SERVES 10-12	PRICE 27.99	
BREAKFAST			Guacamole and Salsa Platter with Tortilla Chips			
Baker's Breakfast Platter Small	10-12	19.99	Small	10-12	25.99	
Large	20-24	39.99	Large	20-24	45.99	
Gourmet Breakfast Pastries			Italian Specialty Tray			
Small	10-12	9.99	Small	10-12	56.99	
Large	20-24	19.99	Large	20-24	66.99	
Lox Platter			Mediterranean Hummus and Veggie Tray with Pita			
Small	10-12	39.99	Small Large	10-12 20-24	19.99 35.99	
Large	20-24	74.99	Seafood Salad and Smoked Salmon Tr		33.33	
Bagels and Cream Cheese Platter	10-12	31.99	Small	ay 10-12	29.99	
Muffin Platter	10-12	19.99	Large	20-24	49.99	
Donut Platter	10-12	9.99	Shrimp Cocktail Tray			
Individual Parfaits	1	3.99	Small	10-12	29.99	
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice	6-8	6.99	Large	20-24	54.99	
Coffee to Go	8-10	39.99	Signature Spreads Platter			
			Small	10-12 20-24	35.99 65.99	
MURRAY'S			Large	20-24	03.33	
Crowd-Pleaser Board	8-10	39.99	Taco Dip Platter with Tortilla Chips Small	10-12	24.99	
Brunch Cheese Board	8-10	49.99	Large	20-24	29.99	
Happy Hour Cheese Board	8-10	39.99	-			
Ultimate Party Cheese Board	8-10	34.99	SANDWICHES & SALADS			
World Traveler Cheese Board	8-10	39.99	Assorted Sub Platter			
Charcuterie Party Tray	16-20	64.99	Small	10-12	29.99	
Sweet & Savory Board	16-20	79.99	Large	20-24	55.99	
Celebration Cheese Board	16-20	79.99	Italian Sub Platter			
Italian Picnic Board	16-20	89.99	Small	10-12	29.99	
Hallari i Cilic Board	10-20	09.99	Large	20-24	55.99	
PLATTERS			Croissant Platter Small	10-12	36.99	
			Large	20-24	69.99	
Crudité Tray with Dip Small	10-12	19.99	Gourmet Wrap and Roll Tray			
Large	20-24	27.99	Small	10-12	29.99	
Cubed Cheese Platter			Large	20-24	79.99	
Small	10-12	21.99	Petite Sandwich Tray			
Large	20-24	43.99	Small	10-12	39.99	
Deviled Eggs			Large	20-24	79.99	
Small	10-12	31.99	Gourmet Deli Cheese Tray Small	10-12	41.99	
Large	20-24	54.99	Large	20-24	69.99	
Fresh Cut Fruit Platter Small	10-12	25.99	Gourmet Deli Meat Tray			
Large	20-24	39.99	Small	10-12	56.99	
Fruit and Berries with Yogurt Dip			Large	20-24	66.99	
Small	10-12	29.99	Gourmet Deli Meat and Cheese Tray			
Large	20-24	44.99	Small	10-12	36.99	
			Large	20-24	49.99	
					_	

	SERVES	PRICE		SERVES	PRICE
SANDWICHES & SALADS (CONTINUED))		Signature Macaroni & Cheese	10-12	39.99
Sandwich Topper Tray			Caprese Salad	16-20	market
Small	10-12	24.99	Cole Slaw	16-20	market
Large	20-24	44.99	Macaroni Salad	16-20	market
Sandwich Lunch Box	1	9.99	Classic Potato Salad	16-20	market
Salad Lunch Box	1	9.99	Steakhouse Potato Salad	16-20	market
Caesar Salad	6-8	19.99	Steamouse Foldio Galad	10 20	market
Caesar Salad with Chicken	6-8	24.99	DESSERT		
Chef Salad	6-8	24.99			
Cobb Salad	6-8	24.99	Bars and Brownies Small	10-12	17.99
Garden Salad	6-8	23.99	Large	20-24	29.99
Strawberry Spinach Salad	6-8	23.99	Gourmet Cookie Tray		
, ,			Small	10-12	17.99
ENTREES			Large	20-24	29.99
Italian Beef	10-12	59.99	Mini Dessert Platter		
Italian Chicken Breast	8-10	29.99	Small	10-12	17.99
Italian Meatballs	10-12	29.99	Large	20-24	29.99
	10-12	39.99	Gourmet Chocolate Covered Pretzels	20-24	34.99
Italian Sausage & Peppers Chicken Milanese	8-10	39.99	Italian Cookie Tray	20-24	49.99
			Cannoli Dip Tray	10-12	28.99
Baked Salmon	10-12	35.99	Bella Cupcake Platter	10-12	39.99
BBQ Ribs	12-16	74.99	Cheesecake Slice Platter	10-12	49.99
Baked Chicken 24pc	10-12	17.99	Large Fruit Tart	6-8	19.99
48pc	20-24	35.99	Custom Cakes	11	-1
72pc	32-36	53.99	(choose from 1/4, 1/2 and full sheet cake and more)	s, pnoto c	akes,
96pc	44-48	71.99	Contact your local bakery to place	e an or	der
Fried Chicken					
24pc	10-12	17.99	SUSHI		
48pc 72pc	20-24 32-36	35.99 53.99	Large Poke Bowl	8-10	39.99
96pc	44-48	71.99	Sushi Platter		
Bone-In Wings (Spicy or Honey)	10-12	29.99	Small	8-10	39.99
Boneless Wings (Garlic Parmesan			Large	16-20	69.99
or Plain)	10-12	29.99	Sushi Appetizer Platter	8-10	39.99
Chicken Tenders (Original, Nashville Hot	10 12	20100			
or Honey BBQ)	10-12	29.99			
of Horley BBQ)	10-12	29.99			
SIDES					
Assorted Rolls					
Small	10-12	12.99			
Large	20-24	25.99			
Barbecue Mini Meatballs	10-12	29.99			
Grilled Asparagus	10-12	29.99			
Mashed Potatoes	10-12	24.99			
Roasted Brussels Sprouts with Tomatoes	10-12	24.99			

BEVERAGES

Choose from wine, champagne, beer, seltzer, spirits, mixers and more

Contact your local Adult Beverage

Department to place an order.

BALLOONS & FLORAL

Bouquets, Centerpieces, Custom Arrangements and more

Contact your local Floral Department to place an order.